	荣昌区2016年第一季度公开考核招聘专业技术人才考核结果公布表

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	考核日期：2016.1.30
	
	

	序
	招聘单位
	招聘岗位及名额
	姓名
	性别
	抽签号
	考核类别
	考核情况
	岗位排名
	考核是否通过

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	评分
	票决
	
	

	
	
	招聘岗位
	名额
	
	
	
	差额
	等额
	
	同意
	不同意
	
	

	1
	荣昌区广播电视台
	电视编演
	1
	吴松洋
	男
	1
	
	√
	74.4
	7
	0
	1
	是
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